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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDING

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 403 Waterside A 2 2 2 2 = 2

2 BOG B of Guernsey 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 2

3 427 Andover A 1 1 1 1 = 4

4 JER Jersey AS 1 2 3 1 2 3 1

5 408 Southampton A 1 1 1 1 = 4

5 618 Supermarine 1 1 1 1 = 4

7 402 Wight Bowmen 1 1 1 1 = 4

7 260 Farnham A 1 1 1 1 = 4

Total: 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 12
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Team Sun 23 Sep GOLD  

 

 

 

ANR Andover Recurves

SILVER  

 

 

 

TAD Team Tadgh

Compound Team Sun 23 Sep GOLD  

 

 

GUC Guernsey Compounders

SILVER  

 

 

DID Team Diddy

Barebow Team Sun 23 Sep GOLD  

 

BOB Bowmen of Petersfield
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Country Code Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

1339 Rivernook 0 0
1747 Derby Uni 0 0
1820 Ravensfield A 0 0
2004 High Weald A 0 0
210 B of Harrow 0 0
255 Nonsuch Bowmen 0 0
260 Farnham A 0 0
351 Canterbury A 0 0
402 Wight Bowmen 0 0
403 Waterside A 0 0
407 Whitehill A 0 0
408 Southampton A 0 0
414 Old Basing A 0 0
427 Andover A 0 0
430 AC Delco B 0 0
458 Mayflower A 0 0
570 Cleve A 0 0
603 Chippenham A 0 0
615 Devizes B 0 0
618 Supermarine 0 0
684 Wyre Forest C of A 0 0
694 Malvern A 0 0
ALT Alton & Fourmarks 0 0
B55 Bourne 55 0 0
BOG B of Guernsey 0 0
COD Cody B 0 0
DAC Derbyshire AC 0 0
FOB Forest of Bere B 0 0
GOS Gosport B 0 0
JER Jersey AS 0 0
LU Jersey A S 0 0
LUI Lanc Uni 0 0
MDN Merdon 0 0
OVB Overton BA 0 0
POR Portsdown AC 0 0
PUR Purbrook A 0 0
RED Redruth 0 0
RIC Richmond 0 0
RNSC RN South Coast A 0 0
SFD Southfields 0 0
SOU Southsea A 0 0
SUI Soton Uni AC 0 0
SWY Sway B 0 0
TAL Talisman 0 0
TEN Tenzone A 0 0

Total: 45 0 0 0 0 0
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr
y

Country Name Name Date of
Birth   

Target Event

1339 RIVERNOOK BALE Martin    15D  
PURVESS Mike    1D  

1747 DERBY UNI TAYLOR Pip    19B  

1820 RAVENSFIELD A FOLEY John    11A  

2004 HIGH WEALD A HUNTER Holly    27D  

210 B OF HARROW HARPER Ken    14B  

255 NONSUCH BOWMEN FITCH Mike    4D  

260 FARNHAM A CLARK Alex    26C  
DAVIE Ian    11B  
HIGGS Graeme    12A  
TURNER Eleanor    30A  

351 CANTERBURY A SZE Tony    11D  

402 WIGHT BOWMEN GRACE Lee    3D  
GRACE Tina    18B  

403 WATERSIDE A BAIGENT Charlotte    20D  
BAIGENT Chris    5C  
DAVAGE Lloyd    13C  
MILLER Lee    2D  
TOLLERVEY Ethan    31B  

407 WHITEHILL A BIRCH Josh    28D  
BIRCH Leia    33A  
BUXTON Olivia    31A  
DABORN Maia    18A  
DABORN Mike    15C  
FINN Ciaran    14A  

408 SOUTHAMPTON A BAGULEY Holly    27B  
BINGLEY Reece    13A  
DAVIS Symon    7A  
HAYBALL Nick    16C  
VAN BESOUW Rachel    22A  

414 OLD BASING A BROWN Matthew    2C  
CAINE Andy    10A  
CAINE Jacob    6A  
HALDANE Mark    10D  

427 ANDOVER A COOPER Geoffrey    7B  
CREESE Abigal    31D  
LOADER Vicky    24A  
MERRICK Sophie    27A  
MEYRICK Saskia    32D  
PIPER Julian    5B  
WATSON Ruth    21C  
WILLIAMS Charlotte    30D  

430 AC DELCO B CAMPELL Tim    1B  
MITCHELL Hannah    23A  
TOWLE James    13B  
WESTWOOD Katy    30B  

458 MAYFLOWER A KING Wendie    25D  

570 CLEVE A SHAW Adam    5D  
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr
y

Country Name Name Date of
Birth   

Target Event

603 CHIPPENHAM A KERR Richard    6D  

615 DEVIZES B RUDD Mark    7C  

618 SUPERMARINE GROOM Chris    8B  
PRIOR John    8A  
VINES Rachel    22B  

684 WYRE FOREST C OF A MCKAY Karen    20A  

694 MALVERN A MARTELL David    9C  
WEBB Peter    1A  

ALT ALTON & FOURMARKS LINFIELD Holly    32B  
SALISBURY Aspen    27C  

B55 BOURNE 55 COOPER Alice    19D  
WATSON Stuart    16A  

BOG B OF GUERNSEY GRAY Lisa    23B  
GRAY Zoe    20B  
MCKANE Wayne    3B  
TAYLOR Morgan    30C  
TAYLOR Paul    9A  
WITHAM Gen    19C  
YATES Steve    17B  

COD CODY B CALDEIRA-HANKEY Ella    24C  
CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert G    13D  
CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert W    12D  

DAC DERBYSHIRE AC DENHAM Kyle    11C  

FOB FOREST OF BERE B BLAKE Oliver    28C  
CASSIDY Kevin    10C  
GIDDINGS Rebecca    18C  
HOLDER Alan    15B  
MINTER David    12C  
TAYLOR John    9B  

GOS GOSPORT B CUMMING Layla    32C  
CUMMING Lexi    33D  

JER JERSEY AS DAVIES David    8D  
HAMON Sam    6C  
HINDLEY Paula    25A  
MACFIRBHISIGH Tadhg    3C  
MITCHELL Maria    19A  
MITCHELL Tamara    23C  
PERRETT Angela    21A  
PERRETT Heath    4A  
PERRETT Mollie    29A  
ROBINSON Sandra    25B  
ROCHA Francis    3A  

LU JERSEY A S COTILLARD Matthew    26B  

LUI LANC UNI PETRYSHCHE Dmytro    12B  

MDN MERDON STUTCHBURY Chris    16B  

OVB OVERTON BA BAKER Steve    7D  
DAVIES Mark    2A  
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr
y

Country Name Name Date of
Birth   

Target Event

POR PORTSDOWN AC BALLANTYNE Mike    4B  
MACPHERSON Les    5A  
UPFIELD Cj    21D  
UPFIELD Darren    2B  

PUR PURBROOK A WALKER - MATHEWS James    29C  

RED REDRUTH RICHARDS Andrew    10B  

RIC RICHMOND COLE Eleanor    22D  

RNSC RN SOUTH COAST A CHARLTON Harvey    28A  

SFD SOUTHFIELDS BURTON Ian    17D  

SOU SOUTHSEA A WRIGLEY James    1C  

SUI SOTON UNI AC MACFARQUHAR Stuart    14C  

SWY SWAY B GRAHAM Paul    17C  

TAL TALISMAN STEVENS Michael    26D  

TEN TENZONE A DAVIS Luke    29B  
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Barebow Men

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

407 WHITEHILL A 15C DABORN Mike

408 SOUTHAMPTON A 16C HAYBALL Nick

B55 BOURNE 55 16A WATSON Stuart

FOB FOREST OF BERE B 15B HOLDER Alan

MDN MERDON 16B STUTCHBURY Chris

SFD SOUTHFIELDS 17D BURTON Ian

SWY SWAY B 17C GRAHAM Paul
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Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Barebow U16 Men Metric 2

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

407 WHITEHILL A 28D BIRCH Josh
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Barebow U14 Men Metric 3

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

PUR PURBROOK A 29C WALKER - MATHEWS James
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Barebow U12 Men Metric 4

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

403 WATERSIDE A 31B TOLLERVEY Ethan
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Barebow Women

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

402 WIGHT BOWMEN 18B GRACE Tina

407 WHITEHILL A 18A DABORN Maia
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Barebow U14 Women Metric 4

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

407 WHITEHILL A 31A BUXTON Olivia
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Barebow U12 Women Metric 5

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

407 WHITEHILL A 33A BIRCH Leia
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Compound Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

1339 RIVERNOOK 1D PURVESS Mike

1820 RAVENSFIELD A 11A FOLEY John

255 NONSUCH BOWMEN 4D FITCH Mike

402 WIGHT BOWMEN 3D GRACE Lee

403 WATERSIDE A 2D MILLER Lee

414 OLD BASING A 6A CAINE Jacob
10D HALDANE Mark

427 ANDOVER A 7B COOPER Geoffrey

570 CLEVE A 5D SHAW Adam

603 CHIPPENHAM A 6D KERR Richard

615 DEVIZES B 7C RUDD Mark

618 SUPERMARINE 8B GROOM Chris

694 MALVERN A 9C MARTELL David

FOB FOREST OF BERE B 10C CASSIDY Kevin
12C MINTER David

JER JERSEY AS 4A PERRETT Heath
3A ROCHA Francis

OVB OVERTON BA 7D BAKER Steve

POR PORTSDOWN AC 4B BALLANTYNE Mike
5A MACPHERSON Les
2B UPFIELD Darren
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Compound U16 Men Metric 2

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

FOB FOREST OF BERE B 28C BLAKE Oliver

RNSC RN SOUTH COAST A 28A CHARLTON Harvey
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Compound Women

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

427 ANDOVER A 24A LOADER Vicky
21C WATSON Ruth

BOG B OF GUERNSEY 20B GRAY Zoe
19C WITHAM Gen

JER JERSEY AS 21A PERRETT Angela
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Compound U18 Women Metric 2 

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

2004 HIGH WEALD A 27D HUNTER Holly

427 ANDOVER A 27A MERRICK Sophie
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Longbow Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

1339 RIVERNOOK 15D BALE Martin

BOG B OF GUERNSEY 17B YATES Steve
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Longbow Women

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

FOB FOREST OF BERE B 18C GIDDINGS Rebecca
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Recurve Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

210 B OF HARROW 14B HARPER Ken

260 FARNHAM A 11B DAVIE Ian
12A HIGGS Graeme

351 CANTERBURY A 11D SZE Tony

403 WATERSIDE A 5C BAIGENT Chris
13C DAVAGE Lloyd

407 WHITEHILL A 14A FINN Ciaran

408 SOUTHAMPTON A 13A BINGLEY Reece
7A DAVIS Symon

414 OLD BASING A 2C BROWN Matthew
10A CAINE Andy

427 ANDOVER A 5B PIPER Julian

430 AC DELCO B 1B CAMPELL Tim
13B TOWLE James

618 SUPERMARINE 8A PRIOR John

694 MALVERN A 1A WEBB Peter

BOG B OF GUERNSEY 3B MCKANE Wayne
9A TAYLOR Paul

COD CODY B 13D CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert G
12D CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert W

DAC DERBYSHIRE AC 11C DENHAM Kyle

FOB FOREST OF BERE B 9B TAYLOR John

JER JERSEY AS 8D DAVIES David
6C HAMON Sam
3C MACFIRBHISIGH Tadhg

LUI LANC UNI 12B PETRYSHCHE Dmytro

OVB OVERTON BA 2A DAVIES Mark

RED REDRUTH 10B RICHARDS Andrew

SOU SOUTHSEA A 1C WRIGLEY James

SUI SOTON UNI AC 14C MACFARQUHAR Stuart
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Recurve U18 Men Metric 1

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

260 FARNHAM A 26C CLARK Alex

LU JERSEY A S 26B COTILLARD Matthew

TAL TALISMAN 26D STEVENS Michael
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Recurve U14 Men Metric 3

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

TEN TENZONE A 29B DAVIS Luke
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Recurve Women

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

1747 DERBY UNI 19B TAYLOR Pip

403 WATERSIDE A 20D BAIGENT Charlotte

408 SOUTHAMPTON A 22A VAN BESOUW Rachel

430 AC DELCO B 23A MITCHELL Hannah

458 MAYFLOWER A 25D KING Wendie

618 SUPERMARINE 22B VINES Rachel

684 WYRE FOREST C OF A 20A MCKAY Karen

B55 BOURNE 55 19D COOPER Alice

BOG B OF GUERNSEY 23B GRAY Lisa

COD CODY B 24C CALDEIRA-HANKEY Ella

JER JERSEY AS 25A HINDLEY Paula
19A MITCHELL Maria
23C MITCHELL Tamara
25B ROBINSON Sandra

POR PORTSDOWN AC 21D UPFIELD Cj

RIC RICHMOND 22D COLE Eleanor
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Recurve U18 Women Metric 2 

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

408 SOUTHAMPTON A 27B BAGULEY Holly

ALT ALTON & FOURMARKS 27C SALISBURY Aspen
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Recurve U16 Women Metric 3

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

260 FARNHAM A 30A TURNER Eleanor

427 ANDOVER A 30D WILLIAMS Charlotte

430 AC DELCO B 30B WESTWOOD Katy

BOG B OF GUERNSEY 30C TAYLOR Morgan

JER JERSEY AS 29A PERRETT Mollie
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Recurve U14 Women Metric 4

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

427 ANDOVER A 31D CREESE Abigal
32D MEYRICK Saskia

ALT ALTON & FOURMARKS 32B LINFIELD Holly

GOS GOSPORT B 32C CUMMING Layla
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Recurve U12 Women Metric 5

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

GOS GOSPORT B 33D CUMMING Lexi
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Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 005C BAIGENT Chris 403 257 / 1 300 / 1 294 / 1 346 / 1 35 12 1197
2 008A PRIOR John 618 247 / 2 289 / 2 278 / 2 331 / 3 25 11 1145
3 012A HIGGS Graeme 260 217 / 3 273 / 4 266 / 3 324 / 4 24 12 1080
4 001C WRIGLEY James SOU 171 / 8 286 / 3 253 / 5 335 / 2 23 11 1045
5 003C MACFIRBHISIGH Tadhg JER 200 / 5 238 / 8 255 / 4 303 / 7 14 3 996
6 003B MCKANE Wayne BOG 174 / 7 251 / 6 213 / 8 291 /10 7 2 929
7 001B CAMPELL Tim 430 169 / 9 228 /12 199 /10 308 / 6 15 7 904
8 009B TAYLOR John FOB 126 /13 232 /10 228 / 6 310 / 5 15 2 896
9 012B PETRYSHCHE Dmytro LUI 158 /10 213 /13 226 / 7 293 / 9 12 5 890

10 012D CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert W COD 140 /12 229 /11 207 / 9 299 / 8 13 2 875
11 014A FINN Ciaran 407 156 /11 237 / 9 171 /11 266 /12 7 1 830
12 009A TAYLOR Paul BOG 101 /14 242 / 7 171 /12 286 /11 2 1 800
13 006C HAMON Sam JER 50 /15 171 /14 117 /13 244 /13 7 3 582
14 001A WEBB Peter 694 204 / 4 270 / 5 0 / 0 0 / 0 6 2 474
15 013D CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert G COD 182 / 6 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 1 0 182
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 023B GRAY Lisa BOG 263 / 1 322 / 1 265 / 1 315 / 2 25 5 1165
2 022A VAN BESOUW Rachel 408 256 / 2 288 / 2 128 / 9 308 / 3 16 3 980
3 019A MITCHELL Maria JER 215 / 3 257 / 5 201 / 3 305 / 4 17 4 978
4 022B VINES Rachel 618 200 / 5 267 / 3 156 / 7 324 / 1 17 2 947
5 019D COOPER Alice B55 172 / 7 261 / 4 183 / 4 257 / 9 8 0 873
6 023A MITCHELL Hannah 430 200 / 4 212 / 8 156 / 7 302 / 5 11 2 870
7 024C CALDEIRA-HANKEY Ella COD 181 / 6 214 / 7 161 / 6 287 / 6 7 2 843
8 020A MCKAY Karen 684 165 / 8 215 / 6 169 / 5 276 / 8 6 2 825
9 023C MITCHELL Tamara JER 136 / 9 160 / 9 210 / 2 276 / 7 4 0 782

10 025A HINDLEY Paula JER 98 /10 149 /10 99 /10 257 /10 3 3 603
11 025B ROBINSON Sandra JER 60 /11 125 /11 83 /11 186 /11 5 2 454
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 002D MILLER Lee 403 304 / 3 332 / 2 337 / 1 346 / 2 65 36 1319
2 003A ROCHA Francis JER 316 / 2 320 / 5 333 / 2 340 / 5 53 20 1309
3 003D GRACE Lee 402 300 / 5 322 / 4 326 / 3 350 / 1 57 20 1298
4 008B GROOM Chris 618 287 / 7 328 / 3 307 / 6 340 / 6 46 12 1262
5 005A MACPHERSON Les POR 259 / 8 307 / 6 317 / 5 344 / 3 36 6 1227
6 002B UPFIELD Darren POR 301 / 4 227 / 8 321 / 4 343 / 4 45 16 1192
7 007D BAKER Steve OVB 246 / 9 288 / 7 298 / 7 326 / 7 33 9 1158
8 005D SHAW Adam 570 322 / 1 337 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 31 11 659
9 010D HALDANE Mark 414 288 / 6 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 3 0 288
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Waterside Archers Field.

23 Sep 2018

Hampshire County Champs Outdoors - Day 2 WA1440 & Met 1-5

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 024A LOADER Vicky 427 300 / 1 318 / 1 297 / 2 345 / 1 46 15 1260
2 019C WITHAM Gen BOG 299 / 2 315 / 2 312 / 1 332 / 2 42 12 1258
3 021A PERRETT Angela JER 267 / 3 278 / 3 278 / 3 309 / 3 19 7 1132
4 020B GRAY Zoe BOG 247 / 4 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 3 3 247
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